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 CRN_ Title Actual AvailSecCourse Days Time LocationFacultyMaxLAS Prereqs?

1

DatesCr

 25 22N513000ART14574 Contemporary Art Houle, Jennifer 3ART  AOM  L  C  ARTS  ART  AOM ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 16 4N517002ART14665 Topics: Methods and Materials Caouette, Ralph 12            CNICF 1630-2100 11310/19/18 10/19/18 3.00

CNICS 0900-1700 11310/20/18 10/20/18 3.00

CNICF 1630-2100 11310/26/18 10/26/18 3.00

CNICS 0900-1700 11310/27/18 10/27/18 3.00

CNICF 1630-2100 11311/9/18 11/9/18 3.00

CNICS 0900-1700 11311/10/18 11/10/18 3.00

 16 5N517026ART14801 Topics:  Printmaking Caouette, Maureen 11            CNICF 1630-2100 11311/16/18 11/16/18 3.00

CNICS 0900-1700 11311/17/18 11/17/18 3.00

CNICF 1630-2100 11311/30/18 11/30/18 3.00

CNICS 0900-1700 11312/1/18 12/1/18 3.00

CNICF 1630-2100 11312/14/18 12/14/18 3.00

CNICS 0900-1700 11312/15/18 12/15/18 3.00

 18 11N511000ASL13710 ASL  for Beginners I Morgan, Kelly 7CTW  CL  GDC  CTW  CL  GDC  CTW CNFAT 1800-2030 2569/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 24N511650BIOL14576 Nutrition Moosman, Deanne 1SMT  SMT  Q  Q      ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 13Y512010BSAD14666 Intro to Financial Reporting Chen, Jie 12            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 6Y513020BSAD14759 Fin Rpt Theory and Prac II Pereira, Louis 19            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 15Y513120BSAD14023 Cost Accounting Eramo, Susan 10            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 22N513200BSAD14668 Principles of Management Sambito, Jayne 3CL            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 24Y513210BSAD14669 Human Resources Mgmt Beaudet, Matthew 1            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1N8003210LBSAD15383 LECAP: HR Management Scapparone, Renee-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 14Y513400BSAD14671 Basic Finance Deoliveira, Paulo 11            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

CNFA--Conlon Fine Arts  CDSC--Condike Science EDG--Edgerly       HAMM--Hammond

MCK--McKay PERC--Percival REC--Recreation Center      THOM--Thompson
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 25 17N513500BSAD14672 Business Law I Majkut, Matthew 8            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1N8004012LBSAD15388 LECAP: Topics Scapparone, Renee-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 3Y514103BSAD14674 Advanced Accounting II Gelinas, Janet 22            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 3N8004170LBSAD15398 LECAP: Learning through Tech Scapparone, Renee-3            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 18Y514200BSAD14676 Organ Behavior and Theory Crawley, John 7            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 17Y514230BSAD14677 Bus Fluct and Forecasting Pereira, Audrey 8            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1N8004250LBSAD15395 LECAP: Ethical Dec. in Bus. Crawley, John-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 23N514880BSAD14678 International Business Mgmt Scapparone, Renee 2            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 5 2N511001CJ13686 Mediation Huston, Charlene 3            MCKW 1700-1930 2009/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 8N517300CJ13965 Prof Resp Comm Relation Law En Grometstein, Randall 17            MCKT 1400-1630 2179/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 8N518100CJ13967 Program Evaluation Wiebe, Richard 17            MCKM 1700-1930 C1659/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 8N518150CJ13966 Adv Policy Seminar Denmark, Edward 17            MCKW 1700-1930 2179/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1N8008114COMM15266 Social  Media Marketing Moody, Kyle-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 5N519022COMM14761 Tps:Quantitative Rsrch Methods Sylvia, John 15            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1Y7009200COMM15338 Practicum in Communication Moody, Kyle-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1Y7019200COMM15357 Practicum in Communication Lorencova, Viera-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1N8009960COMM15138 Ind. Stud: Online Journalism Lorencova, Viera-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 1.00

 0 1N8019960COMM15361 IS: Non-Binary Gender Identity Lorencova, Viera-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 1.00

 20 16N517000COUN14580 Schl Couns:Prof Prac,Stand,Eth O'Donnell, Helen 4            MCKS 0830-1630 2179/8/18 9/8/18 3.00

MCKS 0830-1630 2179/22/18 9/22/18 3.00

MCKS 0830-1630 21710/20/18 10/20/18 3.00

MCKS 0830-1630 21710/27/18 10/27/18 3.00

MCKS 0830-1630 21711/17/18 11/17/18 3.00

MCKS 0830-1630 21712/1/18 12/1/18 3.00

 20 15N517005COUN13698 Mental Hth Cou:Pro Prac,Std,Et Benson, Gordon 5            MCKF 1700-1945 2059/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 21N517010COUN14581 Counseling Theories Deptula, Daneen-1            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKT 1700-1930 2179/11/18 9/11/18 3.00

MCKT 1700-1930 21710/2/18 10/2/18 3.00

MCKT 1700-1930 21710/23/18 10/23/18 3.00

MCKT 1700-1930 21711/13/18 11/13/18 3.00

MCKT 1700-1930 21712/4/18 12/4/18 3.00

MCKT 1700-1930 21712/18/18 12/18/18 3.00

 12 13N517030COUN13699 Intro to Prof Coun: Iss & Skil Culver, Henry-1            MCKR 1700-1945 2159/6/18 12/19/18 3.00
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MCK--McKay PERC--Percival REC--Recreation Center      THOM--Thompson
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13699 MCKR 1700-1945 2249/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 12N518100COUN13700 Child Trauma/Impact Brockmire, Holly 8            MCKW 1700-1945 2159/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 13Y518132COUN13791 Psychopathology II:Treatment Hynes, Robert 7            MCKT 1730-2015 2159/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 16N518140COUN13792 Alcohol Abuse and Other Addict Abbas-Peck, Nadyia 4            MCKW 1700-1930 2039/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 9N518200COUN13701 Principles - School Counseling Spencer, Rebecca 11            MCKM 1700-1930 2159/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 12Y518210COUN13702 College and Career Readiness Tousignant, Karma 8            MCKT 1700-1930 2039/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 11Y518220COUN14582 Counseling in the Elem School O'Donnell, Helen 9            MCKS 0830-1630 2179/15/18 9/15/18 3.00

MCKS 0830-1630 2179/29/18 9/29/18 3.00

MCKS 0830-1630 21710/13/18 10/13/18 3.00

MCKS 0830-1630 21711/3/18 11/3/18 3.00

MCKS 0830-1630 21712/8/18 12/8/18 3.00

 16 12N518300COUN13703 Psych Test and Assmt:Theory/Pr O'Hearn-Curran, Margaret 4            MCKR 1700-1930 2059/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 9Y518710COUN14583 Family Systems,Models-Interv Adams, Christopher 11            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-2000 2059/10/18 9/10/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-2000 2059/17/18 9/17/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-2000 2059/24/18 9/24/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-2000 20510/29/18 10/29/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-2000 20511/26/18 11/26/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-2000 20512/3/18 12/3/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-2000 20512/10/18 12/10/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-2000 20512/17/18 12/17/18 3.00

 0 0N519085COUN14584 Practicum in School Counseling Hancock, John 0            MCKT 1700-2000 2059/11/18 9/11/18 6.00

MCKT 1700-2000 2059/25/18 9/25/18 6.00

MCKT 1700-2000 20510/9/18 10/9/18 6.00

MCKT 1700-2000 20510/23/18 10/23/18 6.00

MCKT 1700-2000 20511/6/18 11/6/18 6.00

MCKT 1700-2000 20511/27/18 11/27/18 6.00

MCKT 1700-2000 20512/11/18 12/11/18 6.00

 0 7N529085COUN14586 Practicum in School Counseling Krell, Megan-7            MCKR 1700-2000 2179/13/18 9/13/18 6.00

MCKR 1700-2000 21710/4/18 10/4/18 6.00

MCKR 1700-2000 21710/25/18 10/25/18 6.00

MCKR 1700-2000 21711/8/18 11/8/18 6.00

MCKR 1700-2000 21711/29/18 11/29/18 6.00

CNFA--Conlon Fine Arts  CDSC--Condike Science EDG--Edgerly       HAMM--Hammond

MCK--McKay PERC--Percival REC--Recreation Center      THOM--Thompson

        Other codes indicate an off campus course--see the GCE Course Bulletin for details.
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GDA (Glob Div - ART)    GDAN (Glob Div - ART non-West)
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14586 MCKR 1700-2000 21712/13/18 12/13/18 6.00

 0 9Y519090COUN14585 Internship in Mental Health Cl Hancock, John-9            MCKT 1700-2000 2059/11/18 9/11/18 6.00

MCKT 1700-2000 2059/25/18 9/25/18 6.00

MCKT 1700-2000 20510/9/18 10/9/18 6.00

MCKT 1700-2000 20510/23/18 10/23/18 6.00

MCKT 1700-2000 20511/6/18 11/6/18 6.00

MCKT 1700-2000 20511/27/18 11/27/18 6.00

MCKT 1700-2000 20512/11/18 12/11/18 6.00

 0 0Y529090COUN14587 Internship in Mental Health Cl Krell, Megan 0            MCKR 1700-2000 2179/13/18 9/13/18 6.00

MCKR 1700-2000 21710/4/18 10/4/18 6.00

MCKR 1700-2000 21710/25/18 10/25/18 6.00

MCKR 1700-2000 21711/8/18 11/8/18 6.00

MCKR 1700-2000 21711/29/18 11/29/18 6.00

MCKR 1700-2000 21712/13/18 12/13/18 6.00

 15 5N519052CRAR15080 Superv,Direct,Leading Arts II Caouette, Ralph 10            CNICT 1830-2100 1139/11/18 9/11/18 3.00

 20 15N517011CSC13677 Computer Engineering Mackay, Brian 5            EDGM 1530-1930 2039/6/18 12/19/18 4.00

 20 14N517013CSC13969 Adv Math Computer Scientists Kourtonina, Natalia 6            EDGW 1700-1930 1029/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 13Y517400CSC13970 Object Oriented Analysis & Des Montalvo, Orlando 7            EDGT 1935-2205 2019/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 12N517500CSC13679 Database Design Russo, John 8            EDGM 1935-2205 1029/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1N8007900CSC15297 Ind. Study: Adv Machine Learn Kourtonina, Natalia-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/21/18 3.00

 0 1Y8008008CSC15367 Data Explor Analytics Visualiz Sethi, Ricky-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/21/18 3.00

 20 13N518009CSC13793 Topics: Network Security Chen, Xuzhou 7            EDGT 1700-1930 2019/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1N8008023CSC15313 Ind. Study: Web Development Kourtonina, Natalia-1            NONETBA-TBA9/4/18 12/19/18 1.00

 20 18Y518050CSC13680 Design and Analysis of Alg Mahadev, Nadimpalli 2            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 2N7008901CSC15182 Internship Chen, Xuzhou-2            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 1.00

 0 1N7018901CSC15321 Internship Chen, Xuzhou-1            NONETBA-TBA9/17/18 12/19/18 1.00

 0 1N8009000CSC15295 Ind Study: Cloud Computing Russo, John-1            NONETBA-TBA10/1/18 12/17/18 1.00

 0 1N8002400LECON15397 LECAP: Money & Banking Ozay, Ozge-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 45 20N518011EDLM14865 Success for Diverse Learners Pugh, Meredith 25            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 25 9N518023EDLM14753 Effective Administrators Douds, Joshua 16            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 45 12N518032EDLM14866 Strategies for Effective Admin Douds, Joshua 33            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 45 22N518034EDLM14864 School-Community Partnerships Romero-Johnson, Silvia 23            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 25 6N518035EDLM14754 SEI for Administrators Pugh, Meredith 19            MCKS 0900-1500 C1889/8/18 9/8/18 3.00

CNFA--Conlon Fine Arts  CDSC--Condike Science EDG--Edgerly       HAMM--Hammond

MCK--McKay PERC--Percival REC--Recreation Center      THOM--Thompson
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GDC  (Global Div - CTW)   GDCN  (Glob Div - CTW non-West)   

GDA (Glob Div - ART)    GDAN (Glob Div - ART non-West)



 CRN_ Title Actual AvailSecCourse Days Time LocationFacultyMaxLAS Prereqs?

5

DatesCr

14754 MCKS 0900-1500 C1889/29/18 9/29/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C18810/13/18 10/13/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C18811/10/18 11/10/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C18812/8/18 12/8/18 3.00

 45 13N518038EDLM14867 Curr, Instr, Assmnt Leader Perry, Maryann 32            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 25 5N519005EDLM14591 Dynamic Perspectives in Ed Day, Danette 20            MCKR 1700-1930 C1989/6/18 9/6/18 3.00

HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C1989/20/18 9/20/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C19810/11/18 10/11/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C19810/25/18 10/25/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C19811/15/18 11/15/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C19812/6/18 12/6/18 3.00

 45 5N519007EDLM14879 Supv & Feedback Prof Devl Saisa, Phillip 40            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 25 6N519035EDLM14755 Supervision Era Accountability Saisa, Phillip 19            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKW 1700-1930 C1589/19/18 9/19/18 3.00

MCKW 1700-1930 C15810/10/18 10/10/18 3.00

MCKW 1700-1930 C15810/31/18 10/31/18 3.00

MCKW 1700-1930 C15811/28/18 11/28/18 3.00

MCKW 1700-1930 C15812/5/18 12/5/18 3.00

 0 1N8009045EDLM15260 Dynamics of Planned Change Buckley, Joseph-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1N7009300EDLM15184 Pract: School Principal PreK-6 Buckley, Joseph-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 6.00

 0 1N7009320EDLM15183 Pract: School Principal, 9-12 Peach, Robert-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 6.00

 20 16Y513090EDUC14594 Obser, Doc, & Asses in Ear Yrs Benharris, Lyndsey 4            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 10/26/18 3.00

MCKM 1600-1800 C1989/10/18 9/10/18 3.00

 20 10Y513095EDUC14595 Early Childhood Literacy Benharris, Lyndsey 10            HYBRIDTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKM 1600-1800 C19811/5/18 11/5/18 3.00

 1 1Y513300EDUC15309 Curr Inst & Asmt In Middle Sch Cortezia, William 0            MCKM 0930-1215 C1989/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 4Y514001EDUC15074 Comm Practicum Benharris, Lyndsey 16            TBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 9.00

 0 4Y514002EDUC15075 Comm Practicum Seminar Benharris, Lyndsey-4            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKR 1530-1800 C1889/13/18 9/13/18 3.00

MCKR 1530-1800 C18810/25/18 10/25/18 3.00

MCKF 1530-1800 C18811/9/18 11/9/18 3.00

 20 4Y514020EDUC15073 Coll for Chld:Engag Fam & Comm Louchart, Darlene 16            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

CNFA--Conlon Fine Arts  CDSC--Condike Science EDG--Edgerly       HAMM--Hammond

MCK--McKay PERC--Percival REC--Recreation Center      THOM--Thompson
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15073 MCKW 1730-2000 C1889/12/18 9/12/18 3.00

MCKW 1730-2000 C1889/26/18 9/26/18 3.00

MCKW 1730-2000 C18810/17/18 10/17/18 3.00

MCKW 1730-2000 C18811/7/18 11/7/18 3.00

MCKW 1730-2000 C18812/5/18 12/5/18 3.00

 25 16N517003EDUC13688 Educ Issues Child Dev Tyner, Scott 9            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C1589/6/18 9/6/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C1589/20/18 9/20/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C15810/4/18 10/4/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C15810/18/18 10/18/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C15811/8/18 11/8/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C15811/29/18 11/29/18 3.00

 25 12N517023EDUC13690 Educ Fnd Theory & Practice McCarthy, Melissa 13            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 5N517040EDUC13691 Adv Conc Methds Elem/Midd Math Gaw, Gerald 15            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 1000-1400 C1649/15/18 9/15/18 3.00

MCKS 1000-1400 C16412/1/18 12/1/18 3.00

 25 9N517090EDUC13692 Tpcs: Tchng Math in EC setting Donovan, Maura 16            MCKW 1700-1930 C1989/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 22 18N527096EDUC14403 Sheltered Engl Immersion (SEI) D'Agostino, Lynn 4            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1600 C1649/8/18 9/8/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1600 C1649/22/18 9/22/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1600 C16410/13/18 10/13/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1600 C16411/3/18 11/3/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1600 C16412/8/18 12/8/18 3.00

 25 16N517116EDUC14596 Becoming a Teacher Cortezia, William 9            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 10/20/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C1929/22/18 9/22/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C19210/13/18 10/13/18 3.00

 20 13Y517122EDUC14735 Intro Strat Tchg MS in Mid&Hi Beardmore, Richard 7            HYBRIDTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C18811/3/18 11/3/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C18812/1/18 12/1/18 3.00

 50 48N517127EDUC14791 Strat for Pos Lng Env Shapiro, Robert 2            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 25 4N517300EDUC13689 Advanced Child Development Tyner, Scott 21            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C1589/6/18 9/6/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C1589/20/18 9/20/18 3.00

CNFA--Conlon Fine Arts  CDSC--Condike Science EDG--Edgerly       HAMM--Hammond

MCK--McKay PERC--Percival REC--Recreation Center      THOM--Thompson

        Other codes indicate an off campus course--see the GCE Course Bulletin for details.

Course Attributes (LAS Flags)

SMT  (Science/Math/Tech Cluster)    HAF  (Health/Fitness)    LAB  (Lab Science)   

CTW  (Citizenship & the World Cluster)    HMN (Human Behavior)    ART (The Arts Cluster)  

AOM (Art or Music)   LIT (Literature)   GDS (Glob Div - SMT)   GDSN (Glob Div - SMT non-West)  

GDC  (Global Div - CTW)   GDCN  (Glob Div - CTW non-West)   

GDA (Glob Div - ART)    GDAN (Glob Div - ART non-West)
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13689 MCKR 1700-1930 C15810/4/18 10/4/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C15810/18/18 10/18/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C15811/8/18 11/8/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C15811/29/18 11/29/18 3.00

 50 44N517610EDUC14794 Curr & Assessment for Tchrs Tignor, Donnalee 6            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 20 2N518029EDUC14736 Sp Mthd Instr Cont Ara(5-8)Eng Baker, Laura 18            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 10/20/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C1969/15/18 9/15/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C19610/13/18 10/13/18 3.00

 20 4N518031EDUC14739 Sp Mtds Inst Con ara(5-12)Math LaPointe, Shauna 16            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 10/20/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C1589/22/18 9/22/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C15810/13/18 10/13/18 3.00

 20 4N518032EDUC14738 Sp Mth Ins in Cnt Ara(5-12)GS LaPointe, Shauna 16            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 10/20/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C1589/22/18 9/22/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C15810/13/18 10/13/18 3.00

 20 2N518033EDUC14737 Sp Mth Ins Cont Ara(5-12)Hist Baker, Laura 18            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 10/20/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C1969/15/18 9/15/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C19610/13/18 10/13/18 3.00

 20 18N518034EDUC14740 Assessment for Differntiating Sheasgreen, Timothy 2            HYBRIDTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C19811/3/18 11/3/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C19812/15/18 12/15/18 3.00

 25 13N518200EDUC14774 Qual Reading Assmt & Analysis Bothwell, Ian 12            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 8N518250EDUC13694 Family Invol Early Childhood Louchart, Darlene 17            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKT 1700-1930 C1969/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 3N518270EDUC13695 Coll Involving Parents ECED Se Louchart, Darlene 22            MCKT 1700-1930 C1969/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 1 1N7019001EDUC15400 Field Experience:Curr & Teachi Plainte, Brenda 0            TBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 6.00

 25 10N519005EDUC14592 Dynamic Perspectives in Ed Day, Danette 15            MCKR 1700-1930 C1989/6/18 9/6/18 3.00

HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C1989/20/18 9/20/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C19810/11/18 10/11/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C19810/25/18 10/25/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C19811/15/18 11/15/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C19812/6/18 12/6/18 3.00
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 45 27N529005EDUC14792 Dynamic Perspectives in Ed Smith, Patricia 18            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 22 23N519300EDUC14597 Educational Research LaFrance, Denise-1            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 22 22N529300EDUC14682 Educational Research Hirsch, Linda 0            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 45 8N539300EDUC14793 Educational Research Hirsch, Linda 37            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 45 8N549300EDUC14795 Educational Research Hirsch, Linda 37            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 22 22N559300EDUC15187 Educational Research LaFrance, Denise 0            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 0Y519400EDUC15076 Practicum I /Early Childhood ,  20            TBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 3Y7009400EDUC15274 Practicum I /Early Childhood McComb, Cheryll-3            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 0Y7019400EDUC15396 Practicum I /Early Childhood Plainte, Brenda 0            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 0Y519450EDUC15077 Practicum II/ Early Childhood ,  20            TBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 3Y7009450EDUC15339 Practicum II/ Early Childhood McComb, Cheryll-3            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 0Y7019450EDUC15393 Practicum II/ Early Childhood Plainte, Brenda 0            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 20Y519510EDUC14598 Capstone: Imp Best Practices Joseph, Ruth 0            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 0Y529510EDUC14746 Capstone: Imp Best Practices Beardmore, Richard 20            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-1830 C1889/17/18 9/17/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-1830 C18810/29/18 10/29/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-1830 C18812/10/18 12/10/18 3.00

 45 3Y539510EDUC14796 Capstone: Imp Best Practices Beyranevand, Matthew 42            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 20 13Y549510EDUC14836 Capstone: Imp Best Practices Beyranevand, Matthew 7            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKW 1700-1930 C1969/12/18 9/12/18 3.00

 20 11Y559510EDUC15252 Capstone: Imp Best Practices Joseph, Ruth 9            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1Y7009510EDUC14416 Capstone: Imp Best Practices Cringan, Mary-1            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-1830 C1889/17/18 9/17/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-1830 C18810/29/18 10/29/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-1830 C18812/10/18 12/10/18 3.00

 0 2Y7019510EDUC14417 Capstone: Imp Best Practices McSheehy, William-2            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-1830 C1889/17/18 9/17/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-1830 C18810/29/18 10/29/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-1830 C18812/10/18 12/10/18 3.00

 0 1Y7029510EDUC14418 Capstone: Imp Best Practices Beardmore, Richard-1            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-1830 C1889/17/18 9/17/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-1830 C18810/29/18 10/29/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-1830 C18812/10/18 12/10/18 3.00
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 0 2Y7039510EDUC14419 Capstone: Imp Best Practices Richardson, Marilyn-2            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-1830 C1889/17/18 9/17/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-1830 C18810/29/18 10/29/18 3.00

MCKM 1700-1830 C18812/10/18 12/10/18 3.00

 20 0Y519600EDUC14789 Practicum I / Elementary Murray, Nancy 20            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1Y7009600EDUC15147 Practicum I / Elementary Plainte, Brenda-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 3Y7019600EDUC15149 Practicum I / Elementary McSheehy, William-3            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 0Y519650EDUC14790 Pract II Elem Education Murray, Nancy 20            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1Y7009650EDUC15148 Pract II Elem Education Plainte, Brenda-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 3Y7019650EDUC15150 Pract II Elem Education McSheehy, William-3            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 22 13Y511100ENGL14599 Writing I Edwards, Steven 9ART            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 25Y512100ENGL14600 Am Lit II:Civil War to Present Railton, Benjamin 0LIT  ART  LIT  L  ART  LIT  L ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 10Y513890ENGL14601 Creative Non-Fiction Writing Edwards, Steven 15  L          ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1Y514850ENGL15310 Spec Methods in English Keyser, Wendy-1            THOMMT 1400-1515 2179/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 8N518050ENGL13681 Adv Research English Studies Chisunka, Chola 17            THOMM 1700-1930 1139/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 6N519046ENGL14602 Amer Art and Lit 1800-1860 Hoberman, Michael 19            PERCT 1700-1930 2129/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1N7009100ENGL15362 Master's Thesis Research Hoberman, Michael-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/12/18 3.00

 0 1N7009200ENGL15363 Master's Thesis Writing Martyniuk, Irene-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/20/18 3.00

 25 24N511000EXSS13683 Health and Fitness Maldari, Monica 1SMT  HF1  HAF  HF1      ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 25N511400HIST14603 United States History I Wachtel, Joseph 0HIST  CTW  I  HIST  CTW  I  HIST ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 22 18N519026HIST14802 Topics: Nazi Germany Lieberman, Benjamin 4            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1N7009200HIST15079 Comprehensive Oral Exam Lieberman, Benjamin-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 0.00

 25 16N511600IDIS14773 Critical & Creative Thinking Fiske, Jane 9CTW            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1N7004803IDIS15354 IDIS Capstone (3 Credits) Reeves, Rene-1            NONETBA-TBA9/5/18 12/21/18 3.00

 25 7N518000IDIS14604 Crit Inq Inter Studies Fiske, Jane 18            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1N7009000ITEC15381 Practicum I in Tech/Eng Ed Therrien, Steven-1            NONETBA-TBA10/1/18 2/28/19 3.00

 0 1N7009501ITEC15380 Practicum II in Tech/Eng Ed Therrien, Steven-1            NONETBA-TBA10/1/18 2/28/19 3.00

 30 1N511251LLL14605 Concert Band ,  29            WESTR 1715-1945 AUDITORIUM9/6/18 12/19/18 0.00

CNFAR 1715-1945 150A9/6/18 12/19/18 0.00

 35 24N511252LLL14606 Community Orchestra Schilling, Hildy 11            WESTT 1800-2030 AUDITORIUM9/6/18 12/19/18 0.00

CNFAT 1800-2030 150A9/6/18 12/19/18 0.00

 25 8Y510200MATH14607 Basic Math II STEM Track Leonard, Lori 17            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 6Y510200NMATH14608 Basic Math II Non STEM Track Leonard, Lori 19            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00
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 25 12Y511250MATH14772 Introduction to Functions Leonard, Lori 13SMT  SMT  Q  Q      ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 0.00

 25 4Y511700MATH13684 Applied Statistics Stassen, Michael 21SMT  SMT  Q  Q      THOMR 1800-2030 1139/6/18 12/19/18 0.00

 25 11Y521700MATH14956 Applied Statistics Leonard, Lori 14SMT  SMT  Q  Q      ONLINETBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 0.00

 25 11Y531700MATH14957 Applied Statistics Leonard, Lori 14SMT  SMT  Q  Q      OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 0.00

 25 12Y511800MATH13685 Business Statistics Stassen, Michael 13SMT  SMT  Q  Q      THOMR 1800-2030 1139/6/18 12/19/18 0.00

 62 62N519020MGMT14623 Econ Theory & Mgmt Dec Making Kim, Kay 0            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 62 60N529020MGMT14624 Econ Theory & Mgmt Dec Making Kim, Kay 2            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 62 60N539020MGMT14679 Econ Theory & Mgmt Dec Making Labovitis, Nicolas 2            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 62 62N549020MGMT15084 Econ Theory & Mgmt Dec Making Labovitis, Nicolas 0            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 65 63N519030MGMT14625 Accounting Theory Hollingsworth, Beverley 2            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 65 59N549030MGMT15178 Accounting Theory Gohary, Robert 6            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 60 69N519034MGMT14626 Select Topics in Adv Manageria Hollingsworth, Beverley-9            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 25 22N519040MGMT14609 Org Behavior & Development McAloon, Joseph 3            SCIS 0830-1700 2189/8/18 9/8/18 3.00

SCIS 0830-1700 2189/22/18 9/22/18 3.00

SCIS 0830-1700 21810/13/18 10/13/18 3.00

SCIS 0830-1700 21810/27/18 10/27/18 3.00

SCIS 0830-1700 21811/10/18 11/10/18 3.00

 60 58N519050MGMT13673 Hum Rsrcs Functs and Manager Malone, Patrick 2            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 25 10N529050MGMT14610 Hum Rsrcs Functs and Manager Donnelly, John 15            SCIW 1800-2030 2189/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 60 60N539050MGMT14627 Hum Rsrcs Functs and Manager Simion, Denise 0            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 60 57N549050MGMT14683 Hum Rsrcs Functs and Manager Lohmann, John 3            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 60 58N559050MGMT15241 Hum Rsrcs Functs and Manager Simion, Denise 2            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 60 41N569050MGMT15332 Hum Rsrcs Functs and Manager Corona, Miguel 19            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 25 26N519060MGMT13674 Management Information Systems Kim, Kay-1            SCIM 1800-2030 1339/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 8N519070MGMT14611 Legal Issues in Human Resource Caggiano, Diane 17            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 30 25N519080MGMT14612 Management Theory and Proc Malone, Patrick 5            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1N8009080MGMT15242 Management Theory and Proc McAloon, Joseph-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/18/18 3.00

 0 1N8019080MGMT15378 Management Theory and Proc McAloon, Joseph-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 65 64N519160MGMT13675 Marketing Management Leamy, Michael 1            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 30 29N529160MGMT14613 Marketing Management McAloon, Joseph 1            SCIR 1800-2030 2189/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 65 63N539160MGMT14684 Marketing Management Leamy, Michael 2            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 65 60N549160MGMT14970 Marketing Management Malone, Patrick 5            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 65 62N559160MGMT15119 Marketing Management Malone, Patrick 3            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00
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 65 61N569160MGMT15240 Marketing Management Malone, Patrick 4            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 65 65N579160MGMT15333 Marketing Management Labovitis, Nicolas 0            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 62 63N519170MGMT13676 Corporate Finance Gohary, Robert-1            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 62 61N529170MGMT14628 Corporate Finance Gohary, Robert 1            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 62 61N539170MGMT14685 Corporate Finance Gohary, Robert 1            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 62 58N579170MGMT15046 Corporate Finance Farr, Gary 4            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 62 58N589170MGMT15118 Corporate Finance Farr, Gary 4            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 62 60N519500MGMT14629 Strategic Management Greenwood, Michael 2            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 62 60N529500MGMT14630 Strategic Management Greenwood, Michael 2            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 62 55N539500MGMT14686 Strategic Management Greenwood, Michael 7            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 0 1N8009500MGMT15322 Strategic Management McAloon, Joseph-1            NONETBA-TBA9/16/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1N7009700MGMT15126 Internship: Management McAloon, Joseph-1            NONETBA-TBA9/4/18 12/21/18 3.00

 0 1N7029700MGMT15213 Internship: Management McAloon, Joseph-1            NONETBA-TBA9/8/18 12/21/18 3.00

 0 1N7039700MGMT15376 Internship: Management McAloon, Joseph-1            NONETBA-TBA10/1/18 12/14/18 3.00

 25 26N511500MUSC14614 World Music Pearlmutter, Alan-1GDAN  ART  AOM  L  GDAN  C  ARTS ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 22N512000MUSC14615 Commonwealth of the Arts-COTA Beaudoin, Paul 3GDAN  ART  AOM  L  IDIS  I  GDAN ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 12 10Y512500NURS13687 Pathopharmacology I Arsenault, Arlana 2            THOMW 1600-1900 1199/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 45 32Y513500NURS14687 Role Transition to Bac Nursing Duphily, Nancy 13            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 45 25Y543500NURS14688 Role Transition to Bac Nursing Duphily, Nancy 20            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 50 44Y513600NURS14689 Health & Physical Assessment Green, Nancy 6            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 45 33Y513710NURS14690 Evidence-Base Pract in Nursing Cammuso, Barbara 12            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 45 11Y514010NURS14691 Community-Based Nursing Carmichael, Amanda 34            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 4.00

 45 11Y514020NURS14692 Social Justice Nursing McKay, Linda 34            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 45 18Y514030NURS14693 Genomics for Nursing Practice Duah, Akwasi 27            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 45 20Y514040NURS14694 Health Care Policy & Finance Aranda, Althea 25            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 45 11Y524500NURS14695 Nursing in a Global Community Benes, Deborah 34            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00

 45 3Y514520NURS14696 Caring Forensic Populations Stone, Deborah 42            OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 45 2Y534600NURS15050 RN to BS Capstone Devine, Christine 43            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 4.00

 10 6Y514601NURS15051 RN to BS Capstone Devine, Christine 4            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 0.00

 10 6Y524601NURS15052 RN to BS Capstone LAB Devine, Christine 4            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 0.00

 22 5Y514850NURS14697 Leadership and Mgmt Conc Nurs Cammuso, Barbara 17            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 12N517000NURS14700 Nursing w/Diverse Population Louden, Elizabeth 8            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 1.00

 20 10Y517300NURS14813 Advanced Clinical Concepts Bowman, Elizabeth 10            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

CNFA--Conlon Fine Arts  CDSC--Condike Science EDG--Edgerly       HAMM--Hammond

MCK--McKay PERC--Percival REC--Recreation Center      THOM--Thompson

        Other codes indicate an off campus course--see the GCE Course Bulletin for details.

Course Attributes (LAS Flags)

SMT  (Science/Math/Tech Cluster)    HAF  (Health/Fitness)    LAB  (Lab Science)   

CTW  (Citizenship & the World Cluster)    HMN (Human Behavior)    ART (The Arts Cluster)  

AOM (Art or Music)   LIT (Literature)   GDS (Glob Div - SMT)   GDSN (Glob Div - SMT non-West)  

GDC  (Global Div - CTW)   GDCN  (Glob Div - CTW non-West)   

GDA (Glob Div - ART)    GDAN (Glob Div - ART non-West)



 CRN_ Title Actual AvailSecCourse Days Time LocationFacultyMaxLAS Prereqs?

12

DatesCr

 20 18N517400NURS14701 Context and Role for Advanced Louden, Elizabeth 2            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 7N517700NURS14806 Nursing Research Cammuso, Barbara 13            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 10N518000NURS14702 Intro to Forensic Nursing McKibbin, Anne 10            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 12Y518130NURS14703 Scien Found For Foren Nurs Int Shulman, Margaret 8            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 20 14Y518200NURS14704 Foren Nurs:Caring for Victims Shulman, Margaret 6            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 0N519100NURS15227 Research Project Stone, Deborah 0            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 2.00

 5 2N7009100NURS14706 Research Project Bowman, Elizabeth 3            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 2.00

 5 2N7019100NURS15180 Research Project Stone, Deborah 3            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 2.00

 5 4Y519500NURS14708 Practicum in Forensic Nursing Shulman, Margaret 1            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1N7009999NURS15382 Nursing Portfolio Review Stone, Deborah-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 0.00

 25 6N512500OCED14726 Sem Begin Voc Tech Tcher Riccio, Heidi 19            R 1600-18309/13/18 9/13/18 3.00

HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/13/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 10N513520OCED14728 Tch Meth Voc Tech Rsh Pract Driscoll, Heidi 15            ONLINETBA-TBA9/13/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 7N513530OCED14953 Dev Impl Stnds Curr Voc Tech DeSimone, Leo 18            NONEM 1600-18309/13/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 9N513700OCED14729 Add Nds Stu W/Dis Voc Tech Cannella, Anthony 16            ONLINETBA-TBA9/13/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1N8004512LOCED15208 LECAP: Professional Experience Alicata, James-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 1.00

 0 1N8014512LOCED15209 LECAP: Professional Experience Alicata, James-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 1.00

 0 1N8024512LOCED15334 LECAP: Professional Experience Alicata, James-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 1.00

 0 1N8034512LOCED15375 LECAP: Professional Experience Alicata, James-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 1.00

 0 1N8054512LOCED15399 LECAP: Professional Experience Alicata, James-1            NONETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 1.00

 0 3N514534OCED14730 Supervised Practicum in Voc Ed Peach, Robert-3CLER            NONETBA-TBA9/13/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 2N517230OCED14734 Addr Needs Stu w/Disb Voc Tech Cannella, Anthony 23            ONLINETBA-TBA9/13/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 5N517232OCED14954 Dev Imp Stds Based Cur DeSimone, Leo 20            NONEM 1600-18309/13/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 6N517233OCED14733 Tch Meth Using Rsrch-Bsd Pracs Driscoll, Heidi 19            ONLINETBA-TBA9/13/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 6N517239OCED14731 Sem Beg Voc Tech Edu Tch Riccio, Heidi 19            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/13/18 12/19/18 3.00

R 1600-18309/13/18 9/13/18 3.00

 25 15N513610PHIL14617 World Religions Bannon, Richard 10GDCN  CTW  CL  I  GDCN  CTW  CL ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 22 15N511000POLS14960 United States Government Martin, Shane 7CTW  I  CTW  I      ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 13N521000POLS15269 United States Government Martin, Shane-13CTW  I  CTW  I      THOMMW 1530-1645 2179/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 25N521200PSY14619 Lifespan Development Stomski, Sonya 0HMN  CTW  HMN  CTW  B    ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 21Y512230PSY14752 Adolescent Development McCoy, Brian 4  B          ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 11Y517016READ14710 Under Struct Engl Language Riley, Loy 14            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 9N517017READ14712 Psychology of Reading O'Hearn-Curran, Margaret 16            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00
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14712 MCKS 0900-1500 C1589/15/18 9/15/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C15810/27/18 10/27/18 3.00

 25 9N518019READ14718 Assess Writing Skills/Writ Dis Grossi, Kathleen 16            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 0Y519101READ14758 Practicum (Reading Specialist) Joseph, Ruth 0            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1Y7009101READ15272 Practicum (Reading Specialist) Cahill, Gail-1            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1Y7019101READ15273 Practicum (Reading Specialist) Joseph, Ruth-1            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 2N519104READ14720 Read Specialist Pract Seminar Joseph, Ruth-2            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 4N511100SOC14784 Introduction to Sociology Arend, Patricia 21HMN  GDC  CTW  HMN  GDC  CTW  C OAPTBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 25 18N521100SOC14913 Introduction to Sociology Arend, Patricia 7HMN  GDC  CTW  HMN  GDC  CTW  C ONLINETBA-TBA9/4/18 10/21/18 3.00

 25 20Y512520SOC14811 Drugs and Alcohol Aryee, Augustine 5  B          ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 0N7004900SPED15365 Ind Study: SPED Field Exper Howard, Anne 0            NONETBA-TBA9/21/18 12/19/18 1.00

 18 4N516700SPED13711 Sign Language and Deafness Morgan, Kelly 14            CNFAT 1800-2030 2569/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 6Y517016SPED14711 Understanding Struct Eng Lang Riley, Loy 19            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 15N517017SPED14713 Psy Read/Development & Disab O'Hearn-Curran, Margaret 10            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C1589/15/18 9/15/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C15810/27/18 10/27/18 3.00

 25 13N517023SPED14714 Foundations of Education McCarthy, Melissa 12            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 20N517024SPED14715 Understand Disab & Div Cahill, Gail 5            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 15N527024SPED15254 Understand Disab & Div Cahill, Gail 10            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 5 2N517709SPED13831 High Schl Env: Educ Stud/Sp Nd Celona, Stephen 3            MCKR 1600-1830 C1929/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 20Y518008SPED14716 Emotion/Behav&Autism/SpectrDis Murray, Nancy 5            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1600 C18611/3/18 11/3/18 3.00

 25 14Y528008SPED15255 Emotion/Behav&Autism/SpectrDis Murray, Nancy 11            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1600 C18611/3/18 11/3/18 3.00

 25 10Y518011SPED14620 Diff Cont Inst Inclusive Clrm Joseph, Ruth 15            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 1000-1600 C1929/15/18 9/15/18 3.00

MCKS 1000-1600 C19210/20/18 10/20/18 3.00

 25 20Y518013SPED14717 Conc & Princ of Beh Analysis Shapiro, Robert 5            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 10/26/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1100 C1889/15/18 9/15/18 3.00

 25 16Y528013SPED15251 Conc & Princ of Beh Analysis Shapiro, Robert 9            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 10/26/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1100 C1889/15/18 9/15/18 3.00

 25 17N518019SPED14719 Assessment of Writ Skills/Disa Grossi, Kathleen 8            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 6N518020SPED14721 Beh Ana & Spt Severe Disab Shapiro, Robert 19            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00
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14721 MCKS 0900-1600 C18811/17/18 11/17/18 3.00

 25 1N528020SPED15256 Beh Ana & Spt Severe Disab Shapiro, Robert 24            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1600 C18811/17/18 11/17/18 3.00

 25 23N518026SPED14621 Prog Dev Across Life Span Farron-Davis, Felicia 2            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 1000-1400 C1989/15/18 9/15/18 3.00

 25 15Y518028SPED14722 Research Meth in Beh Ana Comp Smith, Katherine 10            ONLINETBA-TBA10/27/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 18Y528028SPED15250 Research Meth in Beh Ana Comp Smith, Katherine 7            ONLINETBA-TBA10/27/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 4Y518035SPED15078 Supvisn in Appld Behv Analysis Shapiro, Robert-4            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 6.00

 25 13Y518180SPED14723 Positive Beh Supp Stu w/Disabi Shapiro, Robert 12            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1600 C18811/17/18 11/17/18 3.00

 25 14Y528180SPED15257 Positive Beh Supp Stu w/Disabi Shapiro, Robert 11            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1600 C18811/17/18 11/17/18 3.00

 25 27N528300SPED14969 Lang Devel Differ and Disorder Riley, Loy-2            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 0Y518863SPED14725 Practicum (Severe Disabilites) Howard, Anne 25            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 3Y7008863SPED15301 Practicum (Severe Disabilites) Traniello, Dina-3            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 3Y7018863SPED15302 Practicum (Severe Disabilites) Foran-Collins, Margaret-3            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1Y7028863SPED15303 Practicum (Severe Disabilites) Tyner, Scott-1            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1Y7038863SPED15304 Practicum (Severe Disabilites) Efferen, Mary-Ellen-1            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1Y7048863SPED15305 Practicum (Severe Disabilites) Farron-Davis, Felicia-1            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 26Y518915SPED14742 Assess Curr Strat Math(PreK-8) Sargent, Annmarie-1            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 1000-1400 C1569/15/18 9/15/18 3.00

MCKS 1000-1400 C15612/1/18 12/1/18 3.00

 20 10Y518916SPED14744 Assess Curr Strat Math (5-12) Gaw, Gerald 10            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 1000-1400 C1649/15/18 9/15/18 3.00

MCKS 1000-1400 C16412/1/18 12/1/18 3.00

 25 16Y518917SPED14745 Assess/Strat Students w/Disabi Hopkins, Melissa 9            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C1969/22/18 9/22/18 3.00

 25 17Y528917SPED15127 Assess/Strat Students w/Disabi Hopkins, Melissa 8            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1500 C1969/22/18 9/22/18 3.00

 25 4Y518918SPED14747 Read/Writ Methods Sec Stu Mod Grossi, Kathleen 21            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1200 C18610/13/18 10/13/18 3.00

 25 4Y528918SPED15259 Read/Writ Methods Sec Stu Mod Grossi, Kathleen 21            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1200 C18610/13/18 10/13/18 3.00
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 25 0Y518963SPED14748 Practicum (Moderate Dis) Murray, Nancy 25            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 3Y7008963SPED15281 Practicum (Moderate Dis) Francis, Elaine-3            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 5Y7018963SPED15282 Practicum (Moderate Dis) Dion, Kathleen-5            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1Y7028963SPED15283 Practicum (Moderate Dis) Plainte, Brenda-1            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 1Y7038963SPED15284 Practicum (Moderate Dis) Murray, Nancy-1            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 3Y7048963SPED15285 Practicum (Moderate Dis) Foran-Collins, Margaret-3            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 4Y7058963SPED15286 Practicum (Moderate Dis) Bissonnette, Thomas-4            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 0 2Y7068963SPED15287 Practicum (Moderate Dis) Traniello, Dina-2            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 17Y519004SPED14622 Research App & Seminar LaFrance, Denise 8            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 11Y529004SPED15253 Research App & Seminar LaFrance, Denise 14            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 25 7N519005SPED14593 Dynamic Perspectives in Ed Day, Danette 18            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C1989/6/18 9/6/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C1989/20/18 9/20/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C19810/11/18 10/11/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C19810/25/18 10/25/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C19811/15/18 11/15/18 3.00

MCKR 1700-1930 C19812/6/18 12/6/18 3.00

 25 25N519120SPED14749 Special Education and Law Reed, Margaret 0            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1600 C1589/29/18 9/29/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1600 C15811/17/18 11/17/18 3.00

 25 11Y519130SPED14750 Adv ID Rmd Read Lang Lrn Disab Grossi, Kathleen 14            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1200 C18610/13/18 10/13/18 3.00

 25 11Y529130SPED15258 Adv ID Rmd Read Lang Lrn Disab Grossi, Kathleen 14            HYBRIDTBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

MCKS 0900-1200 C18610/13/18 10/13/18 3.00

 25 23N519200SPED14751 Consult and Collab Strategies Davenport, Kim 2            ONLINETBA-TBA9/6/18 12/19/18 3.00

 45 36N529200SPED14797 Consult and Collab Strategies Lyons, Robert 9            OAPTBA-TBA10/29/18 12/16/18 3.00
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